

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3256 OF 2003

SITA NIGAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GHAZIAAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 06/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the civil appeal in the month of July, 2006.

The I.A. is disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master