

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE

THE
REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3381 OF 2003

H.P. HOUSING BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)

Date: 21/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti
service before 1st November,2007.

List the matter on 1st November, 2007.

Registrar S.G. SHAH